Data Sheet
© Danfoss Climate Solutions �| 01.2023 | AI195786403198en-020101 1
TPOneTM  Series
Programmable Room Thermostat
Application
TPOne Programmable Room Thermostat
platform delivers new levels of user friendly
interaction. The �exible dot matrix display uses

Class
Technical speci�cations
Ordering Product Type Code no.
TPOne-M Programmable Thermostat 087N7852
TPOne-B Programmable Thermostat 087N7851
TPOne-RF + RX1-S V2 RF Programmable Thermostat 087N7858
RX1-S V2 Receiver ONLY 087N7775
Datasheet	 TPOne™ Series Programmable Room Thermostats
© Danfoss Climate Solutions �| 01.2023 | AI195786403198en-020101 3
Wiring Details TPOne-M TPOne-B
TPOne-RF RX1-S V2
NC2 - OFF
NO2 - ON
N
ELECTRONICS
Channel 2
*DHW
3A at 230Vac
Supply
230Vac
50/60Hz
COM
NO1- ON
S1
S2
Channel 1
Volt Free
COM requires supply
Remote
sensor
Channel 1 is a volt free relay
A supply is required on COM to give an output on NO1
A supply link can be taked from L or another supply
L
COM
NC - OFF
NO - ON
S1
S2
Remote
sensor
S1
S2
Remote
sensor
N
L 230 V ~
1
2 COM
3 NO - ON
4 NC - OFF
ELECTRONICS
Link for